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21298

80530903
80531102

5309-00-02
5311-00-02

glasklar
glasklar

Kunststoff
Kunststoff

(B)530 x (T)400 mm
(B)650 x (T)500 mm

 
 

Schreibunterlage

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeMaterialMaßeAusführungProdukt

Schreibunterlage, glasklar

Schreibunterlage,  glasklar
• aus PVC 
• passend zur Serie LEITZ Plus


